No. C 134392

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Jun 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PLEASANTVIEW LIVESTOCK AND GRAZING ASSOCIATION,
INC.

POLLY HOYT

9830 W MORGAN JONES CYN

MALAD CITY ID 83252

USA

POLLY HOYT
9830 W MORGAN JONES CYN
MALADCITY ID 83252

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY POLLY HOYT 9830 W. MORGAN JONES CYN
DIRECTOR DAVID MORRIS P.O. BOX 825

DIRECTOR LUKE ANDERSEN 4490 W. 6100 N

DIRECTOR DAVE EDWARDS 310 S. 5800 W.

DIRECTOR BRAD HAWKES 18805 W. 14400 S.
DIRECTOR BART SORENSEN 17575 BLUE CREEK DR
PRESIDENT LANCE MUNNS 13365 N 6000 W

City State Country
MALAD CITY ID USA
PARK VALLEY ur USA
BEAR RIVER CITY UT USA
MALAD ID USA
HOWELL ur USA
HOWELL ur USA
GARLAND ur USA

Postal Code
83252
84320
84301
83252
84316
84316
84312

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 134392

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Polly Hoyt
Name (type or print): Polly Hoyt

Date: 07/03/2014
Title: Secretary

Processed 07/03/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




