No. C 134392		Due no later than Jun 30, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		POLLY HOYT 9830 W MORGAN JONES CYN MALAD CITY ID 83252 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PLEASANTVIEW LIVESTOCK AND GRAZING ASSOCIATION, INC. POLLY HOYT					
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		9830 W MORGAN JONES CYN MALAD CITY ID 83252 USA					
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Presi	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
SECRETARY	RY POLLY HOYT		9830 W. MORGAN JONES CYN	MALAD CITY	ID	USA	83252
DIRECTOR	ECTOR DAVID MORRIS		P.O. BOX 825	PARK VALLEY	UT	USA	84320
DIRECTOR LUKE ANDERSEN		SEN	4490 W. 6100 N	BEAR RIVER CITY	UT	USA	84301
DIRECTOR DAVE EDWARDS		RDS	310 S. 5800 W.	MALAD	ID	USA	83252
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR BRAD HAWKES		18805 W. 14400 S.	HOWELL	UT	USA	84316
DIRECTOR BART SORENSEN		17575 BLUE CREEK DR	HOWELL	UT	USA	84316	
PRESIDENT	LANCE MUNI	NS	13365 N 6000 W	GARLAND	UΤ	USA	84312
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Polly Hoyt		Date: 07/03/2014			
C 134392		Name (type or print): Polly Hoyt		Title: Secretary			
Processed 07/03/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							